Clerk's Office Contract Report October 1, 2020 through October 31, 2020

Contract Expiration  Effective Finance County Contractor
Number Company Name Contract Title Amount Date Date Amendment In Finance  Approved Approved Approval
. BEACHIE CREEK FIRE - 5-178
Oregon State Fair & .
BC-3726-20 n Emergency Operations Center $  67,232.56 | 9/24/2020  9/8/2020 10/1/2020  10/1/2020  9/25/2020  9/28/2020
Exposition Center .
for Livestock
IT-3723-20  Northside Electric Marion County Jail Facility Low ¢ 550 500 00 | 5/31/2021  10/5/2020 10/1/2020
Voltage Rewiring Services
HE-3657-20 2323" Keizer School District ?‘e’;"r;"””'ty Crisis Outreach ¢ - 6/30/2022  9/1/2020 10/2/2020  10/2/2020  10/5/2020  10/22/2020
IT-3711-20  OnPlan Consulting, LLC ngcrf diB:rZ'j"eecsts Suite $ 456,488.00  12/31/2021 10/16/2020 10/2/2020  10/6/2020 10/14/2020  10/19/2020
PW-3720-20 Little Acre Logging, LLC EE:;:QESCER'?CE;F'RE - $ 125,000.00  12/31/2020 10/1/2020 10/2/2020  10/2/2020  10/2/2020  10/2/2020
Salem Keizer School District |County to Provide Bilingual
HE-3701-20 0% OMHP Sorvices to the District | & 5400000 | 6/30/2021  10/1/2020 10/5/2020  10/5/2020  10/7/2020  10/14/2020
PW-3724-20 West Consultants, Inc. BEACHIE CREEK FIRE - $  40,807.46  12/31/2020 10/21/2020 10/5/2020  10/5/2020  10/6/2020
Hydraulics Services
PW-3727-20 NWB Tree LLC BEACHIE CREEK FIRE - 45,000.00 | 10/31/2020  10/6/2020 10/6/2020  10/6/2020  10/6/2020
Arborist Services
C0-3729-20 Cenveo Cenveo - Envelope Printing 100,000.00 | 11/30/2021  10/9/2020 10/8/2020  10/9/2020  10/9/2020  10/9/2020
HE-3728-20 Oregon Immunization - 10/31/2022)  11/1/2020 10/12/2020 10/12/2020  10/16/2020  10/21/2020
Program Delegate Agreement
50-3671-20 Social Security _Incentive | ¢ 5 544 o9 10/1/2022  9/1/2020 10/12/2020  10/12/2020  10/19/2020  10/27/2020
Payment IPMOU
S0-3734-20 Oregon Department of 6053 Marion County CESF_ ¢ 55 375 59 1/19/2022  1/20/2020 10/12/2020  10/12/2020  10/16/2020  12/1/2020
Corrections Subsidy Housing funding
HE-3738-20  City of Salem Oregon Immunization $ - 10/31/2022  11/1/2020 10/13/2020  10/13/2020
Program Delegate Agreement
C0O-3743-20 City of Turner Ballot Box Placement $ - 12/31/2025 10/15/2020 10/15/2020  10/15/2020 10/15/2020  10/15/2020
C0O-3744-20 City of Jefferson Ballot Box Placement $ - 12/31/2025 10/15/2020 10/15/2020  10/15/2020 10/15/2020  10/15/2020
C0-3745-20  City of Hubbard Ballot Box Placement $ - 12/31/2025 10/27/2020 10/15/2020  10/15/2020 10/15/2020  10/27/2020
PW-3748-20 HOX Erosion Control & BEACHIE CREEK FIRE - $ 100,000.00  12/31/2021 10/25/2020 10/16/2020  10/16/2020  10/18/2020  10/13/2020
Landscape, Inc. Erosion Control Services
PW-3749-20 <Nderson's Erosion Control - BEACHIE CREEK FIRE - $ 100,000.00  12/31/2021 10/25/2020 10/16/2020  10/16/2020 10/23/2020  10/15/2020
Inc. Erosion Control Services
. L Bilingual Qualified Mental
HE-3753-20 ;ﬁgh Marion School District |\ professional (QMHP) | $  47,056.00  6/30/2021  11/1/2020 10/20/2020  10/20/2020| 10/22/2020
services
. , . Nov. 2020 Marion County
S0-3741-20 Marion County Clerk's Office : ) 5,000.00  11/30/2020 10/26/2020 10/20/2020  10/21/2020  10/21/2020  10/14/2020
Elections _ LE Assistance
C0-3742-20 City of Stayton Ballot Box Placement - 12/31/2025 10/26/2020 10/21/2020  10/23/2020 10/23/2020  10/26/2020
A&E services for the Silverton
. . Rd: Little Pudding River Bridge
PW-3308-20 David Evans & Associates Inc. $ 300,360.46  12/31/2022  11/10/2020 10/21/2020  10/23/2020  11/4/2020  11/10/2020

Construction Inspection
Services

Page 1 of 2




PW-3756-20

Oregon Department of

ODOT 34108 - ROW Services
for Hollywood Drive: Silverton

9/30/2022

11/24/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

11/13/2020

11/19/2020

Transportation Road to Greenfield Lane
(Salem)
PW-3757-20 Oregon Department of ODOT 34298 - Mill Creek Road ¢ 5 545 58928 11/3/2030  11/4/2020 10/21/2020  10/26/2020  11/4/2020  11/12/2020
Transportation Bridge
Oredon Deoartment of ODOT 34299 - Scotts Mills
PW-3758-20 _rcdon bep Road: Butte Creek Bridge $ 3,931,519.95  11/3/2030  11/4/2020 10/21/2020  10/26/2020  11/4/2020  11/12/2020
Transportation
#06207A Replacement
Oregon Department of ODOT 34386 - Hazelgreen
PW-3759-20 _rcdon bep Road NE: Pudding River $ 4,709,568.78 = 11/3/2030  11/4/2020 10/21/2020  10/26/2020  11/4/2020  11/12/2020
Transportation .
Bridge
A&E services contract for
PW-3762-20 David Evans & Associates Ing. S--ctufal checking services g oy 05363 6/30/2022  11/2/2020 10/21/2020  10/21/2020 10/22/2020  11/2/2020
for the Meridian Road: Abiqua
Creek Bridge project
AO-3767-20 Scan-It, Inc. BEACHIE CREEK - Scan $  10,000.00  12/31/2020 10/26/2020 10/22/2020  10/23/2020  10/23/2020  10/26/2020
Wildfire Account Jackets
. ) Admin - Telephone
CS-3764-20  Language Line Services, Inc : . $ 500.00 | 6/30/2025  11/1/2020 10/26/2020  10/26/2020  10/26/2020  11/10/2020
Interpretation Service
HE-3763-20 |Capaces Leadership Institute S(B)g'D'lg Culturally Specific o 135 000.00  10/31/2021  11/3/2020 10/27/2020  10/27/2020| 10/28/2020
HE-3765-20 |Interface Network, LLC S(B)g'D'lg Culturally Specific | o 443 896,77 1/31/2022  11/3/2020 10/27/2020  10/27/2020| 10/28/2020
HE-3766-20 |Faces of America S(B)g'D'lg Culturally Specific o 150 000.00  10/31/2021  11/3/2020 10/27/2020  10/27/2020| 10/28/2020
HE-3772-20 Micronesian Islander COVID-19 Culturally Specific o 15, 00000 | 10/31/2021  11/3/2020 10/27/2020  10/27/2020 10/28/2020
Community CBO
BO-37g2-20 Oregon State Fair& Facility Use 11/5/20 Recovery | ¢ g 357 5¢ 11/8/2020  11/3/2020 10/28/2020  10/29/2020  10/29/2020  10/29/2020
Exposition Center Training Event
HE-3773-20 (":‘(’)‘L’Jem';‘c of North Marion S(B)g'D'lg Culturally Specific o 150 000.00  10/31/2021  11/3/2020 10/29/2020  10/29/2020  10/30/2020  11/2/2020
PW-3760-20 'Sanderson Fire Protection Inc ggfviscippress'on System $ 500000 12/31/2023  1/1/2021 10/29/2020  10/30/2020  10/30/2020  10/30/2020
2021 USDA APHIS Wildlife
PW-3769-20 |US Department of Agriculture Services Work and Financial $ 15,000.00 12/31/2021 1/1/2021 10/29/2020 10/29/2020| 10/29/2020 11/2/2020
Plan (Birds)
2021 USDA APHIS Wildlife
PW-3770-20 |US Department of Agriculture Services Work and Financial $ 15,000.00 12/31/2021 1/1/2021 10/29/2020 10/29/2020| 10/29/2020 11/2/2020
Plan (Animals)
PW-3779-20 Oregon Department of ODOT 34397 - Rambler Drive ¢ 50 59, 1, 12/9/2030  12/9/2020 10/29/2020  10/30/2020  11/18/2020  12/9/2020
Transportation SE: Little Pudding River Bridge
HE-3755-20 m@gé’stwee" MCHHS & $ ; 10/31/2025  11/1/2020 10/30/2020  11/4/2020  11/4/2020  12/18/2020
PW-1089-12 |Republic Services, Inc. Franchise Agreement (SKRTS) | $ - 3/31/2022 4/1/2012 10/30/2020  10/30/2020 11/4/2020 11/17/2020

Page 2 of 2




	OCT20

